
Race:1
525y/480m

14:26
 Grade  

A3
Mullingar

Fáilte go dti staid na gCon Muileann gCearr A3 525

Wnr €260, 2nd €65, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A3 SIS - Total Prizefund €485

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3
T2 A3 A3
T3 A3 A2
T4 A3 A3
T5 A3 A3
T6 A3 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.24]
TR: Owner[29.24-MGR] 14 2 35Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Iwbd.D.(Cushie Jet-Liberty Marie).Oct'22CUSHIE SPITFIRE TPW €1,180

Apr 27'25 75 525R    A6 T2 3.48 2222 2nd 3L Chl 1,A 2nd 29.43 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRSultao Queen 29.24
Apr 13'25 75 525R    A6 T2 3.64 5542 1st 1L SlAw,LdRi 30.20 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHorseleap Lilly *29.70
Mar 28'25 73 525R    A6 T1 3.60 3443 3rd hd/sh EvAw,FinWl 30.26 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRMumbai Pickle 29.78
Mar 21'25 73 525R    A5 T4 3.49 2212 2nd 0.5L Ld 3,HdNrL 30.55 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRTrapper Flyer 30.08
Mar 14'25 73 525R    A5 T2 3.60 2222 2nd 2L Chl 3,EvCh 30.12 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRMustang Coco 29.66

Blue

2 [29.28]
TR: Owner[29.28-MGR] 27 5 116Mrs. Marcella Campbell (Co. Laois) Mbk.B.(Jaytee Jet-Home Julie).Jun'22HOME MAEVE TPW €2,000

Apr 27'25 62 525R    A3 T2 3.53 2334 3rd 1.5L FAw,V W 4 29.87 -.40 Slow 5/1 MGRBallycowen Olan 29.57
Apr 19'25 63 525R    A5 T2 3.61 4544 4th 2.5L EvAw,V W 4 29.91 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRCreevy Lily 29.58
Apr 12'25 63 525R    A5 T4 3.53 2222 1st 1L FAw,LdRi 29.78 -.50 Slow 4/5f MGRLocha Mora *29.28
Apr 5'25 63 525R    A5 T4 3.50 2222 1st 3L FAw,LdRi 30.04 -.50 Slow 5/4f MGRLahinch Molly *29.54
Mar 21'25 63 525R    A5 T5 3.58 5544 3rd 3.5L EvAw,Strfin 29.88 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRKilleshil Belle 29.62

White

3 [29.00]
TR: Rosemary Price[29.00-MGR] 36 8 99Mr. Aidan Price (Co. Kildare.) Mbef.B.(Ballymac Best-Pennys Bobbyjo).Sep'21CHAMELEON TPW €3,205

Apr 27'25 62 525R    A3 T2 3.45 1111 2nd 1L QAw,EvCh 29.74 -.40 Slow 5/2 MGRNoirs Best 29.41
Apr 11'25 62 525R    A3 T6 3.40 1111 1st 0.5L LdRu,ClrRn 29.83 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRBunkers Pass *29.33
Apr 6'25 63 525R    A5 T4 3.39 1111 1st 3.5L QAw,ALd 29.70 -.50 Slow 7/4f MGRLand Cruiser *29.20
Mar 28'25 63 525R    A4 T6 3.52 1111 2nd 0.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.98 -.50 Slow 2/1FMGRFishers Island 29.51
Mar 9'25 63 525R    A4 T5 3.38 1111 2nd 2.5L QAw,ClrRn 30.12 -.70 Slow 5/1 MGRCrokers Captain 29.59

Black

4 [29.14]
TR: Owner[29.14-MGR] 16 3 42Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Mbebdw.D.(Pestana-Bling Bling Tres).Jul'22NICE JAZZ TPW €2,550

Apr 27'25 74 525R    A3 T1 3.52 3333 3rd 1.5L W 4,BmpRi 29.74 -.40 Slow 10/3MGRNoirs Best 29.44
Apr 20'25 74 525R    A3 T5 3.61 5544 4th 5.50L LckEP,W 4 29.60 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRFoyle Con 29.48
Apr 12'25 74 525R    A2 T4 3.47 2212 1st 1L Ld 2,V W 4 29.78 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRGun Runner *29.28
Mar 29'25 74 525R    A3 T6 3.33 4222 2nd 1.5L Chl 4,ChlRi 29.19 -.10 Slow 6/1 GLY Great Morning 29.19
Mar 22'25 74 525R    A3 T4 3.39 4443 3rd 5.5L/sh EvAw,FinWl 29.14 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Fleeting Moment 29.43

Orange

5 [29.20]
TR: Owner[29.20-MGR] 16 6 16Mr. P. J. Cleary (Co. Offaly.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Lahinch Breakout).Mar'23LAHINCH MURPHY TPW €1,680

Apr 27'25 78 525R    A3 T3 3.56 3222 2nd 1L FAw,Chl 3 29.87 -.40 Slow 7/4 MGRBallycowen Olan 29.54
Mar 28'25 79 525R    A3 T4 3.47 1111 1st 1L Ld,ClrRn 29.70 -.50 Slow 7/4FMGRKilleshil Messi *29.20
Mar 21'25 79 525R    A3 T4 3.56 3222 2nd 1.5L EvAw,AHand 29.83 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRLightfoot Gail 29.43
Mar 9'25 79 525R    A4 T5 3.48 2222 3rd 5.0L Chl 3,ClrRn 29.96 -.70 Slow 11/4MGRSwift Academic 29.61
Feb 21'25 80 525R    A4 T5 3.55 2111 1st 0.5L FAw,LdBS 30.37 -.70 Slow 2/1f MGRCrokers Captain *29.67

Stripes

6 [29.12]
TR: Beatrice Steiner[29.12-MGR] 58 10 1010The-Golden-Hare-Syndicate (Loughduff) Wbdw.D.(Fusileer Jaxx-Daria Jaxx).Oct'21WLADIMIR JAXX TPW €4,075

Apr 27'25 70 525R    A3 T6 3.57 4445 5th 10.5L/sh EvAw,Mid 29.87 -.40 Slow 9/2 MGRBallycowen Olan 30.21
Apr 20'25 70 525R    A5 T6 3.38 1111 1st 4.5L QAw,ALd 29.66 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRBawn Weaver *29.16
Apr 13'25 69 525R    A5 T6 3.43 2211 2nd 0.5L LdBS,HdNrL 30.17 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLand Cruiser 29.70
Apr 4'25 69 525R    A4 T6 3.43 1111 2nd 2.00L Ld 1,EvCh 30.09 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRMaxi Twist 29.63
Mar 21'25 68 525R    A4 T6 3.49 4322 3rd 3L EvAw,EvCh 29.88 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRSaoirses Angel 29.59

Sectional Time:First preference Res: A-B

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
525y/480m

14:44
 Grade  

A7
Mullingar

Trials Can Now Be Booked Online A7 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A7 SIS - Total Prizefund €445

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A7 A3
T2 A7 A4
T3 A7 A3
T4 A8 A7
T5 A7 A4
T6 A7 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.21]
TR: Owner[29.21-MGR] 61 6 1411Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Droopys Dargle).Dec'20DARGLE HERO TPW €4,365

Apr 27'25 58 525R    A7 T3 3.58 6666 5th 5.0L EvAw,Crd 3 30.09 -.40 Slow 11/2MGRJaxx Tebow 30.04
Apr 20'25 58 525R    A7 T2 3.51 2344 3rd 2.00L EvAw,RnOn 30.34 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBawn Monk 29.98
Apr 11'25 58 525R    A7 T2 3.50 3333 3rd 8.50L RL 2,FinWl 30.12 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRBluejig Designer 30.21
Apr 6'25 56 525R    A7 T2 3.62 6666 4th 9.50L LckEP,W 4 30.04 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRLowtown Dream 30.20
Mar 28'25 57 525R    A7 T3 3.54 4444 3rd 4.5L EvAw,FinWl 30.30 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRTo Bright 30.11

Blue

2 [29.39]
TR: Owner[29.39-MGR] 27 4 85Mr. Damien Doonan (Tara) Ibd.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Kildallon Pearl).Apr'22KILDALLON POPPY TPW €1,805

Apr 13'25 59 525R    A6 T1 3.56 5555 6th 10.00L/n EvAw,RnOn 29.97 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRKoda Star 30.19
Apr 5'25 57 525R    A6 T1 3.64 5442 3rd 2.5L EvAw,FinWl 30.85 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRApache Robin 30.52
Mar 28'25 57 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 5L 30.15 -.50 Slow MGRBluejig Willow 30.00
Mar 21'25 56 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.57 -.50 Slow MGRInnfield Splash 30.10
Feb 20'25 57 525T    T5 0.00 1st 2L M 30.06+.10 Fast LMKRivendell Goldie *30.16

White

3 [29.27]
TR: Owner[29.27-MGR] 37 5 412Mrs. Marie  Cummins (Co. Meath.) Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Casanova).May'22WEE PIP TPW €2,420

Apr 19'25 73 525R    A6 T5 3.62 6665 4th 9.0L SlAw,V W 4 30.21 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRCrokers Twinkle 30.34
Apr 6'25 72 525R    A6 T4 3.56 5554 5th 4.00L EvAw,V W 4 30.23 -.50 Slow 1/1f MGRHome Erin 30.01
Mar 23'25 72 525R    A6 T6 3.51 2222 2nd hd AHandy,ChlRi 30.29 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRBawn Weaver 29.70
Feb 2'25 71 525R    A5 T4 3.55 3444 2nd 3L FAw,Strfin 30.20 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRSwift Hazed 29.81
Jan 12'25 73 525R    A5 T5 3.51 3332 1st 1L EvAw,LdNrL 30.20 -.60 Slow 13/8MGRBawn Seeker *29.60

Black

4 [29.89]
TR: Owner[29.89-MGR] 5 1 20Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lightfoot Lauren).Jul'22LIGHTFOOT PERRY TPW €280

Apr 4'25 63 525R    A7 T4 3.50 3223 6th 19.00L/n Bmp 1,RlRi 30.03 -.60 Slow 8/1 MGRDromrich Dingus 30.78
Mar 28'25 63 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.65 -.50 Slow MGRDunlavin Dancer 30.18
Mar 22'25 64 525T    T4 0.00 3rd 12L 30.47 -.70 Slow MGRLightfoot Aldo 30.61
Mar 14'25 63 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 2L 30.84 -.60 Slow MGRLightfoot Aldo 30.38
Sep 14'24 64 525R    ON2 T3 3.51 1111 1st 3L LdRu,ClrRn 30.39 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRMustang Coco *29.89

Orange

5 [29.34]Late-Laughil Ruby

TR: Ian Reilly[29.34-MGR] 29 3 64Mr. Billy  Reilly (Navan) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Laughil Alice).Apr'22PHOENIX DREAM TPW €1,955

Apr 11'25 62 525R    A6 T4 3.52 1115 4th 2.50L/sh QAw,Crd 3 30.26 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHome Erin 29.94
Apr 6'25 62 525R    A6 T5 3.53 2325 4th 3.50L EvAw,EvCh 30.23 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRHome Erin 29.97
Mar 7'25 61 525R    A6 T4 3.57 4556 6th 10.5L/nk/MsdBk,NvSh 30.44 -.70 Slow 7/2 MGRBallycowen Izzy 30.51
Jan 12'25 61 525R    A5 T3 3.46 2211 3rd 2L QAw,Ld 3 30.20 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRWee Pip 29.74
Dec 27'24 59 525R    A5 T4 3.42 1111 1st 1.5L LdRu,ClrRn 30.53 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRCrokers Harbour *30.03

Stripes

6 [29.35]
TR: Owner[29.35-MGR] 23 2 73Miss Catriona Ni-Duill/Mr. Oisin O'Duill (Kill Wbk.B.(Magical Bale-Kuma Destacada).Jul'22KUMA CHAABA TPW €1,385

Apr 11'25 54 525T    T5 0.00 Solo 30.50 -.50 Slow MGR *30.00
Apr 4'25 56 525R    A6 T6 3.68 6666 6th 12.50L/diSlAw,NvShw 30.25 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRScarlet Smurph
Mar 29'25 57 525R    A6 T6 3.42 1122 3rd 1.5L LdRu,EvCh 30.28 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBreffni Una 29.88
Mar 14'25 57 525R    A7 T6 3.45 3344 6th 19.5L/nk QAw,FdRi 30.38 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRFishers Island 31.16
Mar 8'25 56 525R    A7 T6 3.46 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 30.47 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRCreevy Crystal *29.97

Sectional Time:First preference Res: C-D

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
525y/480m

15:03
 Grade  

A5
Mullingar

Bet With The Tote A5 Bitch 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A5 SIS - Total Prizefund €445

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A4
T2 A5 A4
T3 A5 A2
T4 A5 A4
T5 A5 A4
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.31]Late-Foxrock Phoenix

TR: Owner[29.31-MGR] 10 4 20Mr. John  Fennelly (Co. Laois.) Ibe.B.(Jaytee Taylor-Jaytee Sienna).Oct'22RATHMOYLEPHOENIX TPW €1,200

Apr 13'25 55 525R    A4 T3 3.47 2333 3rd 10.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.54 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRKilleshil Devine 29.77
Mar 28'25 54 525R    A4 T2 3.56 4565 5th 8.5L RL 2,RnOn 29.68 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRSunshine Willow 29.77
Feb 22'25 54 525R    A4 T3 3.50 2321 1st 5.5L EvAw,Ld 3 29.84 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRBowadis Raven *29.34
Feb 15'25 54 525R    A5 T2 3.51 2211 1st 1.5L FAw,Ld 3 30.01 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRFaradays Ellie *29.31
Jan 18'25 54 525R    A7 T4 3.42 1111 1st 3L LdRu,ClrRn 30.02 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRMarios Jet *29.52

Blue

2 [29.46]
TR: Owner[29.46-MGR] 29 7 56Mr. Michael  Kenny (Naas) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Lowtown Bonnie).May'22LOWTOWN DANCER TPW €2,755

Apr 27'25 63 525R    A5 T3 3.47 2311 1st 2L LdBS,StyOn 30.19 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRSalsa Charmer *29.79
Apr 20'25 63 525R    A5 T4 3.52 5555 5th 6.00L/hd/Bmp 1,RnOn 30.28 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRHorseleap Mandy 30.22
Apr 13'25 63 525R    A6 T3 3.43 1222 2nd nk Chl 2,HdNrL 29.97 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKoda Star 29.49
Mar 30'25 63 525R    A6 T2 3.64 4322 2nd 6L RL 2,ChlBS 30.23 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRCoillbhui Boggy 30.15
Mar 23'25 62 525R    A6 T1 3.58 1111 1st nk LdRu,ClrRn 30.69 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRCoillbhui Boggy *30.09

White

3 [28.98]
TR: Owner[28.98-MGR] 49 10 911Mr. P. J. Cleary (Co. Offaly.) Mwbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ado Blue).Jul'21LAHINCH LILLY TPW €4,135

Apr 27'25 64 525R    A5 T4 3.44 3444 3rd 5.5L FAw,RlRi 29.75 -.40 Slow 11/4MGRLand Cruiser 29.73
Apr 13'25 64 525R    A4 T5 3.46 3444 4th 12.0L EvAw,Mid 29.54 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRKilleshil Devine 29.88
Feb 28'25 63 525R    A3 T3 3.38 1122 2nd 3L LdRu,EvCh 30.25 -.60 Slow 9/1 MGRHome Rian 29.86
Feb 21'25 64 525R    A3 T3 3.46 2222 2nd 3L EvAw,EvCh 30.48 -.80 Slow 5/1 MGRSwift Yolandi 29.89
Jan 31'25 64 525R    A3 T5 3.43 1111 1st 3.5L LdRu,ClrRn 29.99 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRCrokers Captain *29.39

Black

4 [29.41]
TR: Owner[29.41-MGR] 36 5 56Mr. Sean McGuinness (Co. Offaly.) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Keel Memories).Oct'22HORSELEAP MANDY TPW €2,700

Apr 27'25 59 525R    A5 T5 3.46 3555 6th 10.0L/nk EvAw,Crd 30.19 -.40 Slow 11/2MGRLowtown Dancer 30.51
Apr 20'25 59 525R    A5 T6 3.39 1111 1st hd LdRu,HldOn 30.28 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRScary Moon *29.78
Apr 12'25 60 525R    A6 T6 3.46 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,StyOn 30.16 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRVanish *29.66
Mar 15'25 58 525R    A6 T5 3.55 4452 2nd 3L EvAw,Strfin 31.02 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRLightsome Leda 30.63
Feb 16'25 61 525R    A5 T5 3.50 3334 5th 10.50L RL 2,EvCh 29.85 -.50 Slow 10/1MGRSwift Dinosaur 30.08

Orange

5 [29.35]
TR: Owner[29.35-MGR] 52 11 1110Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Wbk.B.(Blame The Game-A Wild Weegirl).Jun'22SHIRLEYS GIRL TPW €3,685

Apr 27'25 59 525R    A5 T6 3.42 6555 6th 11.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.75 -.40 Slow 5/2 MGRLand Cruiser 30.15
Apr 20'25 59 525R    A5 T5 3.46 2222 3rd 6.00L AHandy,W 4 29.66 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRWladimir Jaxx 29.58
Apr 6'25 58 525R    A4 T5 3.38 1111 2nd 1.50L Ld,EvCh 29.99 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRJumeirah Champo 29.59
Mar 23'25 58 525R    A5 T6 3.39 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 30.26 -.60 Slow 9/4 MGRLand Cruiser *29.66
Mar 14'25 58 525R    A6 T6 3.42 1111 1st 2.5L EP,CmAg 30.12 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRFlying Theo *29.52

Stripes

6 [29.68]
TR: Owner[29.68-MGR] 6 0 12Miss Catriona  Ni-Duill/Mr. Oisin  O'Duill (Ki Wbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Fahy Peach).Oct'23SALSA CHARMER TPW €250

Apr 27'25 59 525R    A5 T6 3.72 5423 2nd 2L SlAw,Chl 3 30.19 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRLowtown Dancer 29.93
Apr 20'25 59 525R    A7 T6 3.63 5532 2nd 2.50L W 4,Strfin 30.01 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRRevilo Seed 29.68
Apr 11'25 59 525R    A7 T5 3.89 5543 3rd 6.50L SlAw,FinWl 30.15 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLuminous Lenny 30.10
Apr 4'25 59 525R    A7 T5 3.67 6656 6th 9.00L/sh Blk 1,RnOn 30.59 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRBluejig Designer 30.63
Mar 29'25 59 525R    ON2 T6 3.75 6655 4th 6L SlAw,V W 4 30.14 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRBreffni Benny 30.06

Sectional Time:First preference Res: E-F

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

15:22
 Grade  

A5
Mullingar

The Talking Dogs A5 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A5 SIS - Total Prizefund €445

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A4
T2 A5 A2
T3 A5 A1
T4 A5 A3
T5 A5 A2
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.34]
TR: Owner[29.34-MGR] 30 6 68Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Best-Droopys Amuse).Jun'22FOULKSCOURT BEST TPW €2,240

Apr 20'25 70 525R    A4 T1 3.62 3333 2nd 6.00L EvAw,FinWl 29.42 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRApache Gem 29.34
Apr 13'25 69 525R    A4 T2 3.52 3344 4th 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.69 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRKilleshil Messi 29.43
Apr 6'25 69 525R    A4 T1 3.57 3333 2nd 1.50L Bmp 1,Strfin 29.99 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRJumeirah Champo 29.59
Mar 30'25 71 525R    A4 T2 3.51 2212 1st 2L LdBS,ClrRn 30.06 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRSwift Hazed *29.56
Mar 2'25 70 525R    A6 T3 3.56 5543 2nd 1.5L RL 2,Strfin 30.09 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRRevilo Eagle 29.59

Blue

2 [28.93]Late-Scary Marshal

TR: Owner[28.93-MGR] 23 3 23Mr. Eugene Hearns (Co. Laois.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Hermina).Sep'22YACHT MARSHAL TPW €1,245

Apr 25'25 71 750R    DD0 T2 13.99 3322 3rd 2.75L Chl 5,EvCh 43.10 Sand 3/1 SPK Wisdom Vic 43.29
Apr 13'25 72 525R    A4 T3 3.49 4555 5th 5.0L EvAw,RnOn 29.69 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKilleshil Messi 29.54
Feb 22'25 69 525R    A2 T4 3.44 4444 3rd 4.5L/sh EvAw,Strfin 29.61 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRFoyle Con 29.43
Feb 15'25 69 525R    A3 T6 3.53 5222 2nd 7L FAw,FinWl 29.77 -.70 Slow 3/1 MGRDelvin Man 29.56
Oct 6'24 70 525R    A4 T5 3.44 1111 1st 10L EP,drclr 29.43 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRManzanillo *28.93

White

3 [28.91]
TR: Owner[28.77-DLK] 86 20 1328Mr.Patrick Henrick (Enfield Meath) Iwbk.D.(Greenwell Hulk-Joshs Henno).Oct'20HENNOS NORM TPW €10,350

Apr 27'25 85 525R    A5 T2 3.57 4333 4th 6.5L FAw,ClrRn 29.75 -.40 Slow 9/2 MGRLand Cruiser 29.80
Apr 19'25 85 525R    A5 T1 3.56 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ClrRn 30.50 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRMineola Dame *30.00
Mar 14'25 84 525R    A5 T2 3.46 5344 4th 11.5L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.25 -.10 Slow 7/2 GLY Guideys Bullet 29.95
Feb 14'25 85 525R    A4 T4 0.98 3443 3rd 9L EvAw,Blk 1 29.36 Sand 2/1 NWBSpice Sire 29.99
Jan 18'25 85 525R    A4 T1 3.54 2234 6th 13.50L MvdOff1,RL 29.81 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRSaoirses Angel 30.25

Black

4 [29.23]
TR: Owner[29.23-MGR] 51 10 108Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Kilbride Valley).May'22TRAPPER FLYER TPW €4,115

Apr 25'25 70 525R    A5 T4 3.61 4445 4th 9.0L Imp 1,RnOn 29.85 -.50 Slow 7/4f MGRLightfoot Kuma 29.98
Apr 6'25 70 525R    A5 T5 3.54 5544 3rd 5.50L EvAw,FinWl 29.70 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRChameleon 29.58
Mar 30'25 70 525R    A5 T3 3.60 4222 1st 1L Chl 3,LdRi 30.10 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLand Cruiser *29.60
Mar 21'25 70 525R    A5 T6 3.62 6533 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdNrL 30.55 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRCushie Spitfire *30.05
Mar 14'25 70 525R    A5 T4 3.61 6654 3rd 2.5L EvAw,RnOn 30.18 -.60 Slow 11/2MGRRosards Swift 29.75

Orange

5 [29.11]
TR: Daniel O'Reilly[29.00-NWB] 38 6 47Mr. Daniel  O'Reilly (Rhode) Wbk.D.(Good News-Another Place).Sep'21CAMERA NEWS TPW €2,645

Apr 12'25 82 525R    A4 T6 3.47 2222 2nd 4.5L LdRu,EvCh 29.72 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Benny 29.53
Mar 29'25 81 600R    A5 T3 7.31 1111 2nd 0.5L Ld 1,EvCh 34.43 -.60 Slow 5/4f MGRBlackhall Diva 33.86
Mar 1'25 81 600R    A4 T5 7.38 2233 6th 6.00L/nk BmpRu,ChlBS34.64 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRLaurens Pick 34.38
Feb 15'25 81 550R    A2 T6 5.02 5555 5th 5.5L EvAw,A 5th 31.42 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGRNoirs Best 31.10
Feb 8'25 81 525R    A4 T5 3.55 3322 1st 2L EvAw,LdRi 30.23 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRDrinane Rodge *29.63

Stripes

6 [29.63]
TR: Owner[29.63-MGR] 59 8 1415Mr John J.  Cummins (Co. Meath.) Wwbd.D.(Victorinox-Jerusalem).May'21JAXX TEBOW TPW €4,120

Apr 27'25 69 525R    A7 T6 3.44 3122 1st 0.5L Ld 2,CmAg 30.09 -.40 Slow 10/3MGRLightfoot Vine *29.69
Apr 20'25 69 525R    A7 T6 3.53 2211 2nd 0.50L AHandy,Ld 3 30.34 -.50 Slow9/4jfMGRBawn Monk 29.87
Apr 6'25 68 525R    A7 T6 3.50 3422 3rd 5.50L Chl 3,W 4 30.04 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRLowtown Dream 29.92
Mar 30'25 67 525R    A7 T5 3.46 2222 3rd 1.0L FAw,LdBS 30.63 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRBawn Monk 30.20
Mar 16'25 67 525R    A6 T5 3.47 3325 5th 4.00L/nk/EvAw,Fd 30.23 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRCoillbhui Boggy 30.05

Sectional Time:First preference Res: E-F

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
525y/480m

15:41
 Grade  

A4
Mullingar

The Matchbook Betting Exchange A4 525

Wnr €240, 2nd €60, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A4 SIS - Total Prizefund €460

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A3
T2 A4 A4
T3 A4 A2
T4 A4 A0
T5 A4 A3
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.27]Late-Fasans Sophie

TR: Owner[29.25-YGL] 32 6 87Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Zoos Sophie).Jul'21FAGANS LILAC TPW €2,650

Apr 25'25 60 525R    A6 T2 3.58 4333 3rd 4.50L EvAw,EvCh 29.64 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRBailie Lad 29.45
Apr 20'25 60 525R    A5 T3 3.61 6666 5th 9.00L EvAw,RnOn 29.66 -.50 Slow 12/1MGRWladimir Jaxx 29.79
Apr 13'25 60 525R    A5 T3 3.55 6666 6th 6.5L/hd Bmp 1,RnOn 30.17 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRLand Cruiser 30.13
Apr 4'25 60 525R    A5 T1 3.67 3333 4th 8.50L/nk RL 2,RnOn 30.31 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRSwift Hazed 30.32
Mar 29'25 60 525R    A3 T4 3.52 6655 5th 23.5L Imp 1,RnOn 29.67 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Katie 30.81

Blue

2 [29.34]
TR: Owner[29.34-MGR] 26 5 45Mr. Michael  Kenny (Naas) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Lowtown Bonnie).May'22LOWTOWN DREAM TPW €1,885

Apr 27'25 53 525R    A4 T1 3.52 3331 1st 1.5L EvAw,Ld 4 29.87 -.40 Slow 9/2 MGRWinslow Arizona *29.47
Apr 20'25 53 525R    A4 T1 3.56 5555 5th 7.00L/hd SlAw,V W 4 29.59 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRDubai Desert 29.59
Apr 13'25 53 525R    A5 T3 3.58 5432 2nd 7.50L EvAw,Strfin 29.32 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRBlackeyed Keyes 29.34
Apr 6'25 52 525R    A7 T1 3.61 5544 1st 1.5L RL 1,LdRi 30.04 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRScary Moon *29.54
Feb 9'25 52 525R    A6 T1 3.57 5555 1st 0.5L Crd 1,LdNrL 30.47 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRCoillbhui Catchy *29.87

White

3 [29.02]
TR: Owner[29.02-MGR] 37 9 87Mrs. Marcella Campbell (Co. Laois) Ibk.B.(Jaytee Jet-Home Julie).Sep'20HOME SIOBHAN TPW €3,630

Apr 27'25 64 525R    A4 T1 3.55 3345 5th 12.0L EvAw,V W 4 29.80 -.40 Slow 11/2MGRBallycowen Leon 30.24
Apr 12'25 64 525R    A4 T5 3.58 4334 4th 9.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.72 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Benny 29.88
Mar 1'25 63 525R    A3 T1 3.56 3333 2nd 7.00L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.43 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRRosards Vidia 30.32
Jan 31'25 64 525T    T4 0.00 1st 5L 30.36 -.60 Slow MGRHome Shannon *29.76
Oct 25'24 64 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 1L 30.47 -.50 Slow MGRHome Diarmuid 30.04

Black

4 [28.65]
TR: Owner[28.65-MGR] 41 5 79Nothing-Compares-To-You-Syn. (Robinsto Ibk.D.(Confident Rankin-Vivaro Sansa).Jul'21DEELISH RANGER TPW €2,678

Apr 20'25 73 525R    A4 T5 3.57 2222 3rd 7.00L EvAw,AHand 29.42 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRApache Gem 29.41
Apr 13'25 72 525R    A4 T1 3.46 1111 2nd 2L LdRu,EvCh 29.69 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKilleshil Messi 29.33
Apr 5'25 72 525R    A3 T3 3.61 5555 5th 8.5L/hd EvAw,A 5th 29.98 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRMicklem Ice 30.08
Mar 21'25 72 525T    T1 0.00 Solo 30.06 -.50 Slow MGR *29.56
Dec 15'24 72 525R    A3 T3 3.43 2242 2nd 4.00L EvAw,AHand 29.43 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRMarias Bar 29.21

Orange

5 [29.35]
TR: Owner[29.25-SPK] 13 2 21Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Mbk.D.(Kilara Icon-Lightfoot Feery).Nov'22LIGHTFOOT KUMA TPW €685

Apr 25'25 71 525R    A5 T1 3.55 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 29.85 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRPhoenix Sparkle *29.35
Apr 19'25 71 525T    T1 0.00 Solo 30.31 -.60 Slow MGR *29.71
Apr 6'25 69 525R    A4 T6 3.67 6666 6th 9.50L EvAw,A 6th 29.99 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRJumeirah Champo 30.15
Mar 28'25 70 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.45 -.50 Slow MGRSwift Yawn 29.98
Mar 22'25 72 525T    T5 0.00 1st 1L 30.89 -.70 Slow MGRSwift Yawn *30.19

Stripes

6 [29.45]
TR: Owner[29.45-MGR] 15 1 45Mr. Sean McGuinness (Co. Offaly.) Wbk.B.(Malachi-Horseleap Nelly).Aug'23HORSELEAP LILLY TPW €905

Apr 27'25 60 525R    A6 T5 3.56 5533 3rd 6L Crd 1,RnOn 29.43 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRSultao Queen 29.45
Apr 13'25 61 525R    A6 T6 3.58 4421 2nd 1.00L EvAw,AHand 30.20 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCushie Spitfire 29.77
Apr 6'25 61 525R    A5 T6 3.62 6655 5th 10.00L SlAw,NvShw 29.70 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRChameleon 29.90
Mar 30'25 61 525R    A5 T4 3.52 3433 3rd 4.5L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.10 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRTrapper Flyer 29.91
Mar 16'25 60 525R    A7 T6 3.57 2111 1st 7.5L LdBS,drclr 30.12 -.50 Slow 11/8MGRDromrich Scathac *29.62

Sectional Time:First preference Res: A-B

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
525y/480m

15:59
 Grade  

A6
Mullingar

Greyhounds Make Great Pets A6 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A6 SIS - Total Prizefund €445

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A6 A3
T2 A6 A6
T3 A6 A6
T4 A6 A3
T5 A6 A5
T6 A6 A6

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.26]
TR: Owner[29.26-MGR] 14 1 11Mr. Kevin  Kenny (Co. Longford) If.B.(Mineola Farloe-Mineola Coolagh).Sep'22MINEOLA DAME TPW €485

Apr 27'25 60 525R    A5 T2 3.61 4244 5th 5.5L/nk EvAw,RL 3 30.19 -.40 Slow 11/2MGRLowtown Dancer 30.19
Apr 19'25 60 525R    A5 T2 3.64 3222 2nd 1.5L RL 2,FinWl 30.50 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRHennos Norm 30.10
Mar 15'25 62 525R    A5 T1 3.59 5456 6th 15.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.82 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRTrush 30.27
Feb 8'25 60 350T    T2 0.00 1st 6L 19.54 -.20 Slow MGRDerryadd Joy *19.34
Oct 5'24 58 525R    A9 T1 3.52 2211 1st 8.5L QAw,LdBS 29.76 -.50 Slow 1/1f MGRBurkos Bonnie *29.26

Blue

2 [29.89]
TR: Daniel O'Reilly[29.71-NWB] 15 0 61Ms. Lanette  Glennon (Tullamore) Ibd.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Droopys Aspect).Oct'22CAILIN TPW €310

Apr 20'25 61 525R    A7 T1 3.56 1123 3rd 5.50L Ld 1,AHandy 30.01 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRRevilo Seed 29.89
Apr 13'25 61 525R    A7 T1 3.55 1112 3rd 0.5L/nk Ld 1,Crd 1 30.97 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRRevilo Seed 30.52
Mar 29'25 60 525R    A6 T2 3.63 6656 6th 14.5L EvAw,NvShw 30.28 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRBreffni Una 30.79
Mar 15'25 61 525R    A7 T1 3.62 3244 4th 12.5L Chl 3,RlRi 30.39 -.60 Slow 5/4 MGRPauletta Latte 30.66
Mar 8'25 61 525R    A7 T3 3.54 2222 3rd 4.50L EvAw,FcdCk 30.47 -.50 Slow 1/1f MGRKuma Chaaba 30.28

White

3 [29.89]
TR: Beatrice Steiner[29.89-MGR] 3 0 10Miss Kayleigh  Black (Co.Meath) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Rathsilla Flo Jo).Feb'23ROYAL BLACK TPW €35

Apr 26'25 62 525R    A9 T3 3.52 2222 3rd 5.5L FAw,ClrRn 30.01 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRCastlehill Jet 29.89
Mar 29'25 62 525R    A9 T2 3.55 4433 4th 5.0L RL 2,RnOn 30.45 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRBluejig Jackson 30.30
Mar 22'25 62 525R    ON2 T4 3.59 3345 5th 8.50L EvAw,RlRi 30.71 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGRBreak Point 30.60
Feb 28'25 64 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 0.5L Mid 30.71 -.60 Slow MGRFox 30.14
Feb 14'25 65 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 31.22 -.70 Slow MGRFox 30.66

Black

4 [29.59]
TR: Owner[29.29-LMK] 15 2 32Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Ibd.B.(Allforthebest-Kiltrea Dawn).Aug'23NOT CERTAIN TPW €880

Apr 25'25 60 525R    A5 T3 3.56 2222 3rd 3.5L AHandy,EvCh 29.85 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLightfoot Kuma 29.59
Apr 13'25 60 525R    A5 T2 3.51 3355 4th 13.00L RL 2,RnOn 29.32 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRBlackeyed Keyes 29.73
Apr 4'25 60 525R    A5 T4 3.58 5666 4th 9.00L BmpRu,Mid 29.91 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRRevilo Birdie 29.94
Mar 21'25 60 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 4L 29.86 -.50 Slow MGRRivendell Lady 29.64
Mar 15'25 59 525R    A4 T3 3.58 5555 6th 7.5L/sh EvAw,Mid 30.13 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRFeora Matt 30.06

Orange

5 [29.63]
TR: Owner[29.63-MGR] 19 1 61Mr. Michael  Kenny (Naas) Mbk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Lowtown Bonnie).May'22LOWTOWN MAGIC TPW €965

Mar 30'25 67 525R    A6 T4 3.57 2224 5th 8.5L/hd/hRL 2,ClrRn 30.33 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRManzanillo 30.44
Feb 23'25 70 525R    A6 T4 3.56 6633 4th 7.5L/sh EvAw,Mid 30.23 -.50 Slow 10/1MGRPosh Jenny 30.26
Feb 9'25 69 525R    A5 T5 3.53 5466 6th 6.0L/sh/h EvAw,RnOn 30.24 -.60 Slow 8/1 MGRCoillbhui Glas 30.08
Jan 19'25 68 525R    A7 T1 3.55 3333 3rd 3.00L RL 2,Strfin 29.92 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCoillbhui Nora 29.63
Dec 21'24 68 525R    A7 T2 3.58 2223 4th 5L/nk EvAw,Strfin 30.17 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRMustang Dazl 30.04

Stripes

6 [29.77]
TR: Owner[29.77-MGR] 2 0 10Mrs. Marcella  Campbell (Co. Laois) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Home Sassy).Aug'23HOME OONAGH TPW €115

Apr 26'25 64 525R    ON3 T5 3.69 4223 3rd 6L EvAw,Mid 29.85 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLil Bo Beep 29.77
Apr 19'25 65 525R    ON3 T5 3.61 5566 4th 15.0L EvAw,RnOn 29.81 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGROhtherejack 30.36
Mar 26'25 65 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2L M 30.34 -.30 Slow KKY Home Chase *30.04
Feb 21'25 65 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 31.10 -.70 Slow MGRHome Luca 30.43

Sectional Time:First preference Res: G-H

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

16:18
 Grade  
A2-A3

Mullingar

The Matchbook Betting Exchange A2/A3 525

Wnr €280, 2nd €75, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A2 SIS - Total Prizefund €515

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A2 A2
T2 A3 A2
T3 A2 A2
T4 A2 A1
T5 A2 A2
T6 A2 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.94]
TR: Owner[28.94-MGR] 86 23 2314Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.D.(Ballymac Best-Lingrawn Suzy).Oct'20LINGRAWN FOCUS TPW €8,680

Apr 20'25 77 525R    A1 T2 3.75 5544 4th 3.50L LckEP,RnOn 29.66 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRNasa Mac 29.40
Apr 13'25 77 525R    A2 T1 3.60 5554 3rd 2.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.80 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRHome Cathal 29.47
Apr 6'25 78 525R    A2 T1 3.51 2222 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdRi 29.90 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRSliabh Mor *29.40
Mar 15'25 76 525R    A2 T1 3.54 4444 3rd 6.0L EvAw,RL 3 29.53 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRKilleshil Ranger 29.35
Mar 2'25 76 525R    A2 T1 3.49 2222 2nd 0.5L Chl,A 2nd 29.64 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRPhoenix Ronnie 29.07

Blue

2 [29.24]
TR: Owner[28.90-LMK] 18 5 42Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Mbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Crokers Wish).Jun'22RIVENDELL LADY TPW €1,725

Apr 25'25 60 525R    A3 T5 3.58 6554 4th 10.50L Imp 1,RnOn 29.46 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRBallymac Deboss 29.69
Apr 13'25 60 525R    A2 T6 3.55 4422 4th 4.0L EvAw,Mid 29.80 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRHome Cathal 29.58
Apr 6'25 60 525R    A2 T6 3.64 6666 6th 6.50L/nk LckEP,RnOn 29.90 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRLingrawn Focus 29.87
Mar 28'25 60 525R    A2 T5 3.60 6633 4th 3.0L EvAw,V W 4 29.53 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRPunch A Hole 29.24
Mar 21'25 60 525T    T6 0.00 1st 4L 29.86 -.50 Slow MGRNot Certain *29.36

White

3 [29.06]
TR: Vincent Lynch[29.06-MGR] 23 8 83Mr. Vincent Lynch (Co. Offaly) Mbd.D.(Superior Panama-Killeshil Beauty).Oct'22KILLESHIL MILO TPW €2,745

Apr 25'25 68 525R    A2 T2 3.62 6666 5th 10.00L BmpRu,Bmp 29.51 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRHome Cathal 29.71
Apr 11'25 68 525R    A3 T5 3.47 2111 1st 3.5L Ld 2,StyOn 29.56 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRTracer *29.06
Apr 6'25 67 525R    A3 T6 3.60 4433 3rd 6.50L Bmp 1,V W 4 29.51 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCoillbhui Hoffa 29.46
Mar 21'25 67 525R    A3 T5 3.56 4433 3rd 4.0L EvAw,V W 4 29.83 -.50 Slow 13/8MGRLightfoot Gail 29.61
Mar 16'25 67 525R    A2 T3 3.45 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,StyOn 29.66 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRHome Cathal *29.16

Black

4 [28.76]
TR: Owner[28.76-MGR] 40 13 35Mrs. Marcella Campbell (Co. Laois) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Home Sassy).Aug'21HOME CIARA TPW €4,323

Apr 6'25 60 525R    A2 T3 3.54 5555 5th 4.00L/nk EvAw,RnOn 29.90 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRLingrawn Focus 29.70
Mar 30'25 60 525R    A1 T3 3.48 6654 4th 13.5L/nk EvAw,V W 4 29.29 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRKilleshil Ranger 29.75
Mar 22'25 59 525R    A1 T3 3.51 5566 6th 13.00L Bmp 1,Crd 2 30.01 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRNoirs Best 30.22
Mar 2'25 59 600R    AA0 T4 7.17 4454 4th 13.5L EvAw,W 4 32.98 -.70 Slow 11/1MGRPennys Cailin 33.22
Feb 1'25 59 550R    A0 T5 4.74 2333 1st hd EvAw,LdNrL 31.29 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRBreffni Paddy *30.69

Orange

5 [29.08]
TR: Rosemary Price[29.08-MGR] 43 12 97Mr. Aidan Price (Co. Kildare.) Wbkw.D.(Pestana-Allen Comet).Jul'22NO COMET TPW €3,610

Apr 26'25 81 525R    A2 T4 3.50 2333 3rd 4.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.27 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKnockroe Bob 29.08
Apr 19'25 81 330T    T4 0.00 1st 3L 18.49 -.40 Slow MGRSoma *18.09
Feb 15'25 80 550R    A2 T6 4.99 5333 3rd 4.5L EvAw,EvCh 31.25 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGROakwood Daisy 30.86
Feb 9'25 81 525R    A3 T6 3.61 5544 4th 4.0L EvAw,W 4 29.82 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRSunday Peace 29.50
Jan 12'25 81 525R    A4 T6 3.55 4311 1st 7L EvAw,Ld 3 29.70 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRBawn Weaver *29.10

Stripes

6 [28.92]
TR: Owner[28.92-MGR] 19 4 61Mr. P. J. Cleary (Co. Offaly.) Wbk.D.(Malachi-Marks Pearl).Dec'22APACHE GEM TPW €1,725

Apr 25'25 69 525R    A2 T6 3.56 5444 4th 5.50L EvAw,Mid 29.51 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRHome Cathal 29.39
Apr 20'25 69 525R    A4 T6 3.52 1111 1st 6L QAw,ALd 29.42 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRFoulkscourt Best *28.92
Apr 13'25 69 525R    A4 T6 3.48 2223 3rd 2.5L EvAw,Mid 29.69 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRKilleshil Messi 29.36
Mar 28'25 69 525R    A2 T4 3.57 4345 5th 5.0L RL 2,Crd 29.53 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRPunch A Hole 29.38
Mar 14'25 69 525R    A4 T3 3.53 2211 1st 1.5L EvAw,Ld 4 29.88 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRDrinane Sydney *29.28

Sectional Time:First preference Res: I-J

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

16:37
 Grade  

A4
Mullingar

Follow Us On All Our Social Media Platforms A4 525

Wnr €240, 2nd €60, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A4 SIS - Total Prizefund €460

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A2
T2 A4 A3
T3 A4 A4
T4 A4 A3
T5 A4 A4
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.92]
TR: Beatrice Steiner[28.92-MGR] 47 7 106Cairnview-Syndicate (Kells Meath) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Swift Toady).Jun'22SWIFT ACADEMIC TPW €3,290

Apr 27'25 62 525R    A4 T2 3.42 1111 2nd 0.5L Ld,EvCh 29.80 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRBallycowen Leon 29.43
Apr 13'25 62 525R    A4 T2 3.55 6665 5th 12.5L RL 2,RnOn 29.54 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRKilleshil Devine 29.91
Apr 5'25 65 525R    A3 T2 3.63 6666 6th 9.5L/hd Crd 1,V W 4 29.98 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRMicklem Ice 30.15
Mar 14'25 65 525R    A3 T1 3.58 5566 5th 5.5L EvAw,Mid 29.69 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRKilleshil Callie 29.47
Mar 9'25 64 525R    A4 T2 3.48 3331 1st 2.5L EvAw,Ld 4 29.96 -.70 Slow 7/2 MGRDubai Desert *29.26

Blue

2 [29.22]
TR: Owner[29.22-MGR] 27 5 47Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Best-Davids Emma).Aug'22LAND CRUISER TPW €2,305

Apr 27'25 73 525R    A5 T3 3.47 1111 1st 4L LdRu,ClrRn 29.75 -.40 Slow 15/8MGRAmandas Bay *29.35
Apr 20'25 73 525R    A5 T1 3.60 5544 4th 8.00L EvAw,Mid 29.66 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRWladimir Jaxx 29.72
Apr 13'25 73 525R    A5 T4 3.50 3333 1st 0.5L FAw,LdNrL 30.17 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRWladimir Jaxx *29.67
Apr 6'25 72 525R    A5 T2 3.42 2222 2nd 3.50L EvAw,A 2nd 29.70 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRChameleon 29.44
Mar 30'25 73 525R    A5 T1 3.54 1111 2nd 1L Ld 1,EvCh 30.10 -.50 Slow 13/8MGRTrapper Flyer 29.67

White

3 [29.41]
TR: Owner[29.41-MGR] 5 1 12Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Lovelace).Aug'22WINSLOW ARIZONA TPW €420

Apr 27'25 70 525R    A4 T5 3.39 1112 2nd 1.5L EP,HdNrL 29.87 -.40 Slow 10/3MGRLowtown Dream 29.57
Apr 12'25 71 525R    A7 T1 3.42 1111 1st 12.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.91 -.50 Slow 4/5f MGRSamrose Buck *29.41
Mar 29'25 71 525R    A7 T1 3.54 3333 3rd 8.5L Bmp 1,A 3rd 30.12 -.50 Slow 6/4 MGRLightfoot Adele 30.21
Jun 2'24 71 525R    A7 T4 3.68 3333 2nd 2L EvAw,Strfin 30.27 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRScary Moon 29.91
May 18'2 72 525T    T2 0.00 1st 3L 30.47 -.60 Slow MGRRydell High *29.87

Black

4 [29.27]Late-Horseleap Mick

TR: Owner[29.27-MGR] 48 11 117Mrs. Marie  Cummins (Co. Meath.) Ibd.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Home Amber).Jan'22LEAP OF LUCK TPW €4,035

Apr 27'25 76 525R    A4 T3 3.58 4444 4th 8.0L EvAw,A 4th 29.87 -.40 Slow 7/4f MGRLowtown Dream 30.03
Mar 30'25 75 525R    A5 T1 3.49 3333 3rd 2L/nk EvAw,A 3rd 29.69 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRTracer 29.35
Mar 23'25 74 525R    A5 T2 3.50 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,ClrRn 30.23 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRHome Cormac *29.63
Mar 16'25 74 525R    A5 T2 3.49 3333 4th 7.50L/nk EvAw,EvCh 29.80 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRLahinch Blaze 29.84
Mar 2'25 74 525R    A5 T1 3.48 1111 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 30.25 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRLahinch Ayda *29.65

Orange

5 [29.48]Late-Bellmore Monk

TR: Owner[29.48-MGR] 8 3 03Mr. Dan Byrne (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.D.(Skywalker Canny-Blackstone Balad).Jul'23BAWN MONK TPW €950

Apr 27'25 73 525R    A6 T4 3.57 4412 2nd 1L Ld 3,Strfin 29.81 -.40 Slow 2/1 MGRHorseleap Paddy 29.48
Apr 20'25 73 525R    A7 T4 3.60 4433 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdRi 30.34 -.50 Slow9/4jfMGRJaxx Tebow *29.84
Apr 6'25 72 525R    A7 T2 3.58 3222 2nd 0.50L RL 2,AHandy 30.38 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRBluejig Jackson 29.91
Mar 30'25 72 525R    A7 T2 3.64 4311 1st 0.5L RL 2,Ld 3 30.63 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRJoe No Show *30.13
Mar 23'25 72 525R    A6 T4 3.56 5522 2nd 10.50L Imp 1,FinWl 30.08 -.60 Slow 11/1MGRFoulkscourt Best 30.21

Stripes

6 [29.41]
TR: Owner[29.41-MGR] 9 2 22Mr. Sean McGuinness (Co. Offaly.) Wbk.D.(Malachi-Horseleap Nelly).Aug'23HORSELEAP PADDY TPW €650

Apr 27'25 68 525R    A6 T6 3.61 6531 1st 1L EvAw,Ld 4 29.81 -.40 Slow 5/4f MGRBawn Monk *29.41
Apr 19'25 68 525R    A6 T6 3.62 5555 4th 3.5L EvAw,RnOn 30.21 -.50 Slow 5/4FMGRHome Mairead 29.95
Apr 6'25 68 525R    A5 T6 3.67 5533 3rd 3.50L SlAw,FinWl 30.13 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRBawn Weaver 29.87
Mar 30'25 68 525R    A5 T5 3.68 6632 2nd 1.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.99 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRRosards Swift 29.59
Mar 23'25 69 525R    A7 T6 3.76 4211 1st 12L SlAw,LdBS 30.23 -.60 Slow 13/8MGRNoddy Taylor *29.63

Sectional Time:First preference Res: A-B

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:9
525y/480m

16:56
 Grade  

A7
Mullingar

Try A Trio A7 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A7 SIS - Total Prizefund €445

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A8 A6
T2 A8 A5
T3 A7 A6
T4 A7 A6
T5 A8 A2
T6 A8 A7

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.84]
TR: Owner[29.84-MGR] 7 0 12Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Catunda Return).Sep'22DUNLAVIN DANCER TPW €260

Apr 11'25 57 525R    A7 T2 3.64 2234 4th 11.50L EvAw,Bmp 1 30.15 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLuminous Lenny 30.45
Apr 4'25 58 525R    A7 T2 3.53 1122 3rd 4.00L Ld 1,EvCh 30.59 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRBluejig Designer 30.27
Mar 28'25 57 525T    T5 0.00 1st 0.5L 30.65 -.50 Slow MGRLightfoot Perry *30.15
Mar 16'25 56 525R    A7 T5 3.57 4456 6th 13.50L Imp 1,NvShw 30.21 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRPhoenix Ann 30.65
Mar 8'25 56 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 6L 30.36 -.50 Slow MGRCoillbhui Boggy 30.28

Blue

2 [29.67]
TR: Owner[29.67-MGR] 21 1 36Mr. Michael Kenny (Co. Longford.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballybride Queen).Apr'22BALLYGARRY MARIE TPW €1,115

Apr 12'25 62 525R    A7 T5 3.56 5344 5th 27.0L/nk SlAw,Crd 2 29.91 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRWinslow Arizona 31.32
Apr 5'25 60 525R    A7 T2 3.42 2234 5th 12.5L LdRu,Crd 3 30.36 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDa Madcat Hero 30.73
Mar 22'25 60 400R    S5 T1 7.55 66 6th 13.00L/h EvAw,RnOn 22.30 -.20 Slow 4/1 MGRRackethall Rambo 23.02
Mar 15'25 60 525R    A7 T3 3.52 1122 2nd 6L QAw,FinWl 30.39 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRPauletta Latte 30.21
Feb 22'25 60 525R    A6 T3 3.51 3555 4th 9.5L EvAw,RlRi 30.13 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRLightfoot Dream 30.29

White

3 [30.34]Late-Pennys Banshee

TR: Rosemary Price[30.24-NWB] 4 0 00Mr. Aidan  Price (Co. Kildare.) Mbe.D.(Pestana-Daniels Comet).May'23GROGU TPW €40

Apr 25'25 69 525R    A6 T6 3.68 6666 6th 19.50L SlAw,Imp 3 29.61 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRBreffni Una 30.47
Apr 19'25 69 525R    A6 T6 3.55 5544 6th 13.0L EvAw,Imp 1 30.21 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCrokers Twinkle 30.62
Apr 12'25 69 525R    A6 T4 3.50 2233 5th 9.5L/nk EvAw,RnOn 30.16 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRHorseleap Mandy 30.34
Mar 22'25 69 525R    ON2 T2 3.66 4455 5th 15.50L EvAw,RnOn 30.30 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRCareys Kitchen 30.68
Mar 15'25 69 330T    T2 0.00 1st 3L Mid 18.92 -.40 Slow MGRCavier *18.52

Black

4 [29.71]
TR: Ian Reilly[29.71-MGR] 9 1 01Mr. Billy  Reilly/Mr Bobby Kelly (Navan) Mbk.B.(Malachi-Horseleap Nelly).Aug'23PHOENIX ANN TPW €565

Apr 27'25 56 525R    A7 T5 3.53 4434 4th 3.0L Chl 3,FinWl 30.09 -.40 Slow 13/8MGRJaxx Tebow 29.90
Apr 13'25 57 525R    A6 T5 3.58 4444 4th 3.50L/nk EvAw,FinWl 29.97 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKoda Star 29.73
Apr 4'25 57 525R    A6 T5 3.57 3322 2nd 6.00L EvAw,Chl 3 30.25 -.60 Slow 11/4MGRScarlet Smurph 30.07
Mar 30'25 57 525R    A6 T4 3.57 3446 6th 14.0L EvAw,Mid 30.23 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRCoillbhui Boggy 30.71
Mar 16'25 57 525R    A7 T4 3.57 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,ClrRn 30.21 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRHorseleap Paddy *29.71

Orange

5 [29.06]
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 44 5 64Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Mbd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Burning Candle).Jul'22RACECOURSE HIDE TPW €2,765

Apr 4'25 63 525R    A7 T5 3.50 5666 5th 19.00L Imp 2,Fd 30.03 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRDromrich Dingus 30.76
Mar 16'25 65 525R    A7 T5 3.54 6666 4th 10.50L EvAw,Bmp 1 30.12 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRHorseleap Lilly 30.35
Mar 2'25 65 525R    A7 T5 3.42 5555 4th 1.5L/sh EvAw,FinWl 30.50 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRAbigails Bobby 30.01
Feb 21'25 65 525R    A7 T5 3.51 2444 2nd 8L EvAw,Strfin 30.58 -.80 Slow 13/8MGRMustang Coco 30.34
Feb 16'25 64 525R    A7 T5 3.44 1222 1st hd AHandy,LdNr 30.55 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRJaxx Tebow *30.05

Stripes

6 [30.21]Late-Ballyfidora Abel

TR: Owner[29.82-TRL] 13 1 11Mr. Kevin  Kenny/Master Jayson  Conway ( Wbk.D.(Malachi-Ballyfidora Brae).Aug'22LISMOY SMILER TPW €615

Apr 26'25 65 525R    A7 T6 3.51 3334 5th 5.5L/sh EvAw,V W 4 30.32 -.50 Slow 1/2f MGRNice Flight 30.21
Mar 15'25 65 525R    A9 T5 3.60 2222 1st nk EvAw,LdRi 30.89 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRBaleout Bobby *30.29
Feb 15'25 65 525R    A9 T6 3.70 5555 5th 16.5L EvAw,A 5th 30.50 -.70 Slow 3/1 MGRLocha Mora 30.95
Feb 1'25 66 525R    A9 T5 3.70 5566 6th 8.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 30.81 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRCrokers Owen 30.81
Dec 14'24 63 525R    A9 T6 3.75 5555 4th 5.0L EvAw,RnOn 30.91 -.50 Slow 2/1cMGRLightfoot Sharon 30.76

Sectional Time:First preference Res: C-D

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:10
525y/480m

17:14
 Grade  
A5-A6

Mullingar

Slán Abhaile A5/A6 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10

A5 SIS - Total Prizefund €445

Act 527.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A2
T2 A6 A4
T3 A6 A5
T4 A5 A5
T5 A6 A5
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.02]
TR: Owner[29.02-MGR] 22 3 25Mrs. Marie  Cummins (Co. Meath.) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Dapper Daisy).Sep'22DAPPER REGGIE TPW €1,515

Apr 27'25 73 525R    A4 T2 3.46 1111 4th 1.0L/hd Ld 1,HdNrL 29.80 -.40 Slow 7/1 MGRFeora Matt 29.48
Apr 6'25 72 525R    A4 T2 3.64 4444 5th 8.50L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.99 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRJumeirah Champo 30.08
Mar 30'25 72 525R    A4 T2 3.44 2555 5th 8.0L/nk Crd 2,RnOn 30.31 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRPhoenix Duke 30.39
Mar 15'25 72 525R    A3 T1 3.53 3321 3rd 0.5L/nk EvAw,Ld 4 30.39 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRShrewd Memories 29.84
Feb 9'25 72 525R    A5 T4 3.46 1111 1st 3.5L LdRu,ClrRn 29.85 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRTrapper Flyer *29.25

Blue

2 [29.33]
TR: Owner[29.33-MGR] 37 6 64Master Liam Ivory (Co.Westmeath) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Fahy Ruby).Nov'21LIVEN ER UP TPW €2,610

Apr 27'25 61 525R    A6 T1 3.52 4344 4th 13L EvAw,Mid 29.43 -.40 Slow 6/1 MGRSultao Queen 29.94
Apr 13'25 61 525R    A6 T1 3.52 6655 4th 3.50L/nk Crd 1,RnOn 30.20 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCushie Spitfire 29.96
Mar 16'25 60 525R    A5 T3 3.47 2366 6th 8.00L/hd/QAw,Bmp 1 30.23 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRPhoenix Ellie 30.32
Mar 7'25 60 525R    A5 T1 3.55 1122 4th 6.0L Ld 2,EvCh 30.24 -.70 Slow 7/2 MGRTrapper Flyer 29.96
Feb 22'25 58 525R    A6 T2 3.46 2211 2nd 0.5L FAw,LdBS 30.13 -.50 Slow 4/5f MGRLightfoot Dream 29.66

White

3 [29.53]
TR: Beatrice Steiner[29.53-MGR] 32 6 95The-Fair-Play-Syndicate (Loughduff) Ibef.B.(Magical Bale-Jetts Spark).Nov'22SCARLET SMURPH TPW €2,270

Apr 27'25 56 525R    A5 T1 3.47 1132 3rd 2.5L Ld 2,EvCh 30.19 -.40 Slow 6/4f MGRLowtown Dancer 29.96
Apr 20'25 56 525R    A5 T2 3.51 4444 3rd 0.50L/hd Imp 1,FinWl 30.28 -.50 Slow 7/4f MGRHorseleap Mandy 29.82
Apr 13'25 57 525R    A4 T1 3.48 2332 2nd 2L EvAw,FinWl 30.15 -.50 Slow 13/8MGRDromrich Dingus 29.79
Apr 4'25 59 525R    A6 T4 3.50 1111 1st 6L Ld 1,ClrRn 30.25 -.60 Slow 11/4MGRPhoenix Ann *29.65
Mar 28'25 60 525R    A5 T3 3.48 3344 3rd 6L/sh EvAw,FinWl 29.64 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRPhoenix Sean 29.57

Black

4 [29.65]
TR: Owner[29.65-MGR] 6 1 21Mr. John Snell (Co. Laois.) Iwf.D.(Lenson Bocko-Luminous Fancy).Apr'23LUMINOUS LENNY TPW €430

Apr 20'25 70 525R    A5 T1 3.48 3333 4th 0.50L/hd/EvAw,RlRi 30.28 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRHorseleap Mandy 29.83
Apr 11'25 70 525R    A7 T1 3.46 1111 1st 6L QAw,ALd 30.15 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRHome Butch *29.65
Mar 29'25 71 525R    A7 T2 3.50 2222 2nd 5.5L FAw,A 2nd 30.12 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLightfoot Adele 30.00
Mar 1'25 71 525R    A8 T1 3.62 2234 3rd 3.00L EvAw,Chl 3 30.69 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRMumbai Pickle 30.30
Jan 18'25 71 525R    A7 T2 3.55 5544 5th 12.50L EvAw,RlRi 30.02 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRRathmoylephoenix 30.39

Orange

5 [29.64]
TR: Owner[29.64-MGR] 17 2 33Mr. Thomas Farrell (Robbinstown Mullinga Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Hermina).Sep'22SCARY MOON TPW €920

Apr 20'25 61 525R    A5 T5 3.43 2222 2nd hd EvAw,ChlRi 30.28 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRHorseleap Mandy 29.79
Apr 13'25 60 525R    A5 T5 3.59 2223 6th 13.50L/h EvAw,EvCh 29.32 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRBlackeyed Keyes 29.77
Apr 6'25 60 525R    A7 T4 3.38 1111 2nd 1.50L Ld,EvCh 30.04 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLowtown Dream 29.64
Mar 16'25 60 525R    A6 T4 3.46 2222 4th 6.00L EP,W 4 30.04 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRLand Cruiser 29.96
Jan 31'25 59 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.84 -.60 Slow MGRBraceys Boy 30.27

Stripes

6 [29.51]
TR: Owner[29.51-MGR] 17 2 34Mr. Morgan  Crowley (Rosenallis) Wbk.B.(Fahee Storm-Revilo Josie).Apr'22REVILO SEED TPW €1,240

Apr 27'25 58 525R    A5 T4 3.56 6666 4th 5.5L Imp 1,RnOn 30.19 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRLowtown Dancer 30.17
Apr 20'25 58 525R    A7 T5 3.52 2211 1st 2.5L AHandy,V W 30.01 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRSalsa Charmer *29.51
Apr 13'25 58 525R    A7 T5 3.59 5544 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdNrL 30.97 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRUmbreon *30.47
Apr 4'25 57 525R    A7 T6 3.52 3344 4th 6.00L EvAw,Imp 4 30.59 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRBluejig Designer 30.41
Mar 14'25 57 525R    A7 T6 3.72 6665 4th 12.5L/sh EvAw,RnOn 30.05 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRMaxi Twist 30.33

Sectional Time:First preference Res: G-H

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


